
Catechetical Programme for CONFIRMATION II  

*BC - Baltimore Catechism 
*CCC - Catechism of the Catholic Church 

October 2017 

Mon 09-10-17 Catechists’ Meeting 

Sat 10410-17 Catechism Session 
Lesson 1:  Unity and Trinity of 

God 
 

Mon 16-10-17 Catechists’ Meeting 

Sat 21-10-17 Catechism Session 
Lesson 2: The Holy Spirit - Actual 

and Sanctifying Grace 
 

 

November 2017 

Mon 06-11-17 Catechists’ Meeting 

Sat 11-11-17 Catechism Session 

Lesson 3: The Holy Spirit and  
The Theological Virtues  
Faith, Hope and Charity 

BC pgs 64-65 
CCC 1812-1829 

Mon 20-11-17 Catechists’ Meeting 

Sat 25-11-17 Catechism Session 
Lesson 4: The Holy Spirit and  

The Moral and Cardinal Virtues 
CCC 1803-1811 

 

December 2017 

Mon 05-12-17 Catechists’ Meeting 

Sat 09-12-17 Catechism Session 

Lesson 5: Gifts of the Holy Spirit – 
Wisdom and Understanding,  

BC pgs 65-66 
CCC 1830-1845 

Sun 17-12-17 Christmas Play 

 

 



January 2018 

Mon 08-01-18 Catechists’ Meeting 

Sat 13-01-18 Catechism Session 

Lesson 6: Gifts of the Holy Spirit – 
Knowledge and Council 

BC pgs 65-66 
CCC 1830-1845 

Mon 22-01-18 Catechists’ Meeting 

Sat 27-01-18 Catechism Session 

Lesson 7: Gifts of the Holy Spirit – 
Piety and Fear of the Lord 

BC pgs 65-66 
CCC 1830-1845 

 

February 2018 

Mon 05-02-18 Catechists’ Meeting 

Sat 10-02-18 Catechism Session 

Lesson 8– Gifts of the Holy Spirit  
Fortitude  
BC pg 66 

CCC 1830-1845 

Mon 19-02-18 Catechists’ Meeting 

Sat 24-02-18 Catechism Session 

Lesson 9: : Fruits of the  
Holy Spirit 
BC pg 66 

CCC 1830-1845 
 

March 2018 

Mon 05-03-18 Catechists’ Meeting 

Sat 10-03-18 Catechism Session Lesson 10: Catholic Church - 
Why Am I Catholic? 

Mon 19-03-18 Catechists’ Meeting 

Sat 24-02-18 Catechism Session Lesson 11: The Anglican Church 

 



April 2018 

Mon 16-04-18 Catechists’ Meeting 

Sat 21-04-18 Catechism Session Lesson 12: Apostolic Life - Living 
Out the Faith  

Mon 23-04-18 Catechists’ Meeting 

Sat 28-04-18 Catechism Session Lesson 13: Sacramentals and 
Indulgences 

 

May 2018 

Mon 07-05-18 Catechists’ Meeting 

Sat 12-05-18 Catechism Session Lesson 14: Prayer - 
Life of Grace and Sin 

Mon 21-05-18 Catechists’ Meeting 

Sat 26-05-18 Catechism Session Lesson 15: Sacrament of 
Confirmation 

 


